
PALLET TRUCK250 4rOSCAR

Load
Length
Width
Height
Weight

Kg
Cm
Cm
Cm
Kg

2500
115
55
8,5
89

250Technical data 

Carries 2500 kg
Wheels in Vulkollan 
Double rollers in Vulkollan on the forks 
Oil tank separated from pump
Optional rubber wheels

Characteristics

Applications: pallet handling

*Optional rubber wheels
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